
 
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Hepscott Park Main entrance
Nedderton Village
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Red Lion Front Street West
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Dudley Weetslade Road
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0528
0535
0541
0550
0600

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0613
0620
0626
0635
0645

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0642
0649
0656
0706
0718

43
0635
0640
0644
0647
0650
0653
0707
0714
0721
0731
0743

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0727
0734
0741
0754
0808

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0747
0754
0801
0814
0833

43
0735
0740
0744
0747
0750
0753
0807
0814
0821
0834
0853

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0827
0834
0841
0854
0913

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0857
0904
0911
0921
0933

43
0845
0850
0854
0857
0900
0903
0917
0924
0931
0941
0953

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0937
0944
0951
1001
1013

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0957
1004
1011
1021
1033

43
0945
0950
0954
0957
1000
1003
1017
1024
1031
1041
1053

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1037
1044
1051
1101
1113

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1057
1104
1111
1121
1133

43
1045
1050
1054
1057
1100
1103
1117
1124
1131
1141
1153

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1137
1144
1151
1201
1213

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1157
1204
1211
1221
1233

43
1145
1150
1154
1157
1200
1203
1217
1224
1231
1241
1253

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1237
1244
1251
1301
1313

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1257
1304
1311
1321
1333

43
1245
1250
1254
1257
1300
1303
1317
1324
1331
1341
1353

 
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Hepscott Park Main entrance
Nedderton Village
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Red Lion Front Street West
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Dudley Weetslade Road
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

43 43 43 43 43
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- 45 --

past
each
hour
until

1445
-- -- 50 -- 1450
-- -- 54 -- 1454
-- -- 57 -- 1457
-- -- 00 -- 1500
-- -- 03 -- 1503

1337 57 17 37 1517
1344 04 24 44 1524
1351 11 31 51 1531
1401 21 41 01 1541
1413 33 53 13 1553

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1537
1544
1551
1601
1613

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1557
1604
1611
1621
1633

43
1550
1555
1559
1602
1605
1608
1622
1629
1636
1646
1658

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1642
1649
1656
1706
1718

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1702
1709
1716
1726
1738

43
1650
1655
1659
1702
1705
1708
1722
1729
1736
1746
1758

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1747
1754
1801
1811
1823

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1807
1815
1821
1830
1840

43
1755
1800
1804
1807
1810
1813
1828
1835
1841
1850
1900

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1858
1905
1911
1920
1930

43 43 43
--

Then
at
these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

1928 28 2228
1935 35 2235
1941 41 2241
1950 50 2250
2000 00 2300

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

2328
2335
2341
2350
0000

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Wideopen
Dudley Weetslade Road - Watson Avenue
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Nedderton Village
Hepscott Park Main entrance
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Morpeth Bus Station

43
0605
0615
0624
0630
0637

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
--
--
--
--

0657
0710
0713
0716
0719
0723
0728

43
0650
0702
0712
0719
0726

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
0715
0727
0737
0744
0752
0805
0808
0811
0814
0818
0828

43
0740
0752
0802
0809
0816

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
0805
0817
0827
0834
0841

--
--
--
--
--
--

43 43 43 43 43
0830

Then
at
these
mins

50 10 30

past
each
hour
until

1510
0842 02 22 42 1522
0852 12 32 52 1532
0859 19 39 59 1539
0907 26 46 07 1546
0920 -- -- 20 --
0923 -- -- 23 --
0926 -- -- 26 --
0929 -- -- 29 --
0933 -- -- 33 --
0938 -- -- 38 --

43
1530
1542
1552
1559
1607
1620
1623
1626
1629
1633
1638

43
1550
1602
1612
1619
1626

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1610
1624
1637
1644
1651

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1630
1644
1657
1704
1712
1725
1728
1731
1734
1738
1743

43
1650
1704
1717
1724
1731

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1715
1729
1742
1749
1756

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1735
1749
1802
1809
1817
1830
1833
1836
1839
1843
1848

43
1805
1817
1827
1834
1841

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1835
1845
1854
1900
1907

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Wideopen
Dudley Weetslade Road - Watson Avenue
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Nedderton Village
Hepscott Park Main entrance
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Morpeth Bus Station

43 43 43
1905

Then
at
these
mins

05

past
each
hour
until

2205
1915 15 2215
1924 24 2224
1930 30 2230
1937 37 2237

-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

43
2305
2315
2324
2330
2337

--
--
--
--
--
--

43 Newcastle to Cramlington and Morpeth

via Wideopen - Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Morpeth Bus Station



 
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Hepscott Park Main entrance
Nedderton Village
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Red Lion Front Street West
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Dudley Weetslade Road
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0628
0635
0641
0650
0700

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0728
0735
0741
0750
0800

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0817
0824
0831
0841
0853

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0837
0844
0851
0901
0913

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0857
0904
0911
0921
0933

43
0845
0850
0854
0857
0900
0903
0917
0924
0931
0941
0953

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0937
0944
0951
1001
1013

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

0957
1004
1011
1021
1033

43
0945
0950
0954
0957
1000
1003
1017
1024
1031
1041
1053

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1037
1044
1051
1101
1113

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1057
1104
1111
1121
1133

43
1045
1050
1054
1057
1100
1103
1117
1124
1131
1141
1153

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1137
1144
1151
1201
1213

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1157
1204
1211
1221
1233

43
1145
1150
1154
1157
1200
1203
1217
1224
1231
1241
1253

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1237
1244
1251
1301
1313

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1257
1304
1311
1321
1333

43
1245
1250
1254
1257
1300
1303
1317
1324
1331
1341
1353

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1337
1344
1351
1401
1413

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1357
1404
1411
1421
1433

43
1345
1350
1354
1357
1400
1403
1417
1424
1431
1441
1453

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1437
1444
1451
1501
1513

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1457
1504
1511
1521
1533

43
1445
1450
1454
1457
1500
1503
1517
1524
1531
1541
1553

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1537
1544
1551
1601
1613

 
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Hepscott Park Main entrance
Nedderton Village
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Red Lion Front Street West
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Dudley Weetslade Road
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1557
1604
1611
1621
1633

43
1545
1550
1554
1557
1600
1603
1617
1624
1631
1641
1653

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1637
1644
1651
1701
1713

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1657
1704
1711
1721
1733

43
1645
1650
1654
1657
1700
1703
1717
1724
1731
1741
1753

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1742
1749
1756
1806
1818

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1802
1809
1816
1826
1838

43
1755
1800
1804
1807
1810
1813
1828
1835
1841
1850
1900

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

1858
1905
1911
1920
1930

43 43 43
--

Then
at
these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

1928 28 2228
1935 35 2235
1941 41 2241
1950 50 2250
2000 00 2300

43
--
--
--
--
--
--

2328
2335
2341
2350
0000

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Wideopen
Dudley Weetslade Road - Watson Avenue
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Nedderton Village
Hepscott Park Main entrance
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Morpeth Bus Station

43
0705
0715
0724
0730
0737

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
--
--
--
--

0807
0820
0823
0826
0829
0833
0838

43
0800
0810
0819
0825
0832

--
--
--
--
--
--

43 43 43 43 43
0830

Then
at
these
mins

50 10 30

past
each
hour
until

1610
0842 02 22 42 1622
0852 12 32 52 1632
0859 19 39 59 1639
0907 26 46 07 1646
0920 -- -- 20 --
0923 -- -- 23 --
0926 -- -- 26 --
0929 -- -- 29 --
0933 -- -- 33 --
0938 -- -- 38 --

43
1630
1642
1652
1659
1707
1720
1723
1726
1729
1733
1738

43
1650
1702
1712
1719
1726

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1715
1727
1737
1744
1751

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1735
1747
1757
1804
1812
1825
1828
1831
1834
1838
1843

43
1805
1817
1827
1834
1841

--
--
--
--
--
--

43
1835
1845
1854
1900
1907

--
--
--
--
--
--

43 43 43
1905

Then
at
these
mins

05

past
each
hour
until

2205
1915 15 2215
1924 24 2224
1930 30 2230
1937 37 2237

-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

43
2305
2315
2324
2330
2337

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Dudley Weetslade Road
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

43
0618
0625
0631
0640
0650

43
0728
0735
0741
0750
0800

43
0828
0835
0841
0850
0900

43 43 43 43
0928

Then
at
these
mins

58 28
past
each
hour
until

1758
0935 05 35 1805
0941 11 41 1811
0950 20 50 1820
1000 30 00 1830

43
1828
1835
1841
1850
1900

43 43 43
1928

Then
at
these
mins

28
past
each
hour
until

2228
1935 35 2235
1941 41 2241
1950 50 2250
2000 00 2300

43
2328
2335
2341
2350
0000

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Wideopen
Dudley Weetslade Road - Watson Avenue
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops

43
0655
0705
0714
0720
0727

43
0805
0815
0824
0830
0837

43 43 43 43
0905

Then
at
these
mins

35 05
past
each
hour
until

1735
0915 45 15 1745
0924 54 24 1754
0930 00 30 1800
0937 07 37 1807

43
1805
1815
1824
1830
1837

43 43 43
1905

Then
at
these
mins

05
past
each
hour
until

2205
1915 15 2215
1924 24 2224
1930 30 2230
1937 37 2237

43
2305
2315
2324
2330
2337

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Morpeth Bus Station

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Sunday - Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops


	Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Morpeth Bus Station
	Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Morpeth Bus Station
	Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Sunday - Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops

